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1 ADIOUI RAOUIA 14,5

2 AMARA MADI SOUNDOUS 9

3
ATAMNA  MOHAMED WASSIM

13

4 ATAMNIA NADA 12,5

5 BENHAMZA FATIMA 8

6 BESSIOUD MAYSA 10,5

7 BOUKARAA ROUMAYSSA 13,5

8 BOUMAZA YACINE 10

9 BOUMEDIENNE HEITHEM 4

10 BOUREGHDA HADJER 11,5

11 CHEKKATI RIYANE 10,5

12 CHELLIHI ILHEM 11,5

13 CHERIET YOUSSOUF ANISS 10

14 DELROUM ABDELMALIK 8,5

15 DOUBABI ASMA 10,5

16 EL MAADI NESRINE 12

17 FAREH ILHEM 13,5

18 HACHEMI NASREDDINE 11

19 HAFIANI AYA 9

20 HAFIANI IMANE 11

21 HANNACHI SALAH EDDINE

22 HENCHIRI YOUSRA 10

23 KHEMMAR AMEL 10,5

24 KOUARTA ALA EDDINE 14,5

25 KRIMI CHEMS- ELASSIL

26
MEDAREG NAROU DOUNIA ZED

13,5

27 MEKKIOU NOUR 9,5

28 MERCHELA ABDERRAHIM 13,5

29 MOUADNA YASSMINE 10,5

30 MOUASSA RAYANE 11,5

31 NASRI RAYANE 14

32 RAHABI AYA 13

33 REBBAHI FAKHRE EL ISLEM 12

34 SEBTI DJAZIRA 15

35 SEKAKMIA CHAYMA 8

36 ZAAMOUCHE BOUCHRA 8

37 ZAZIA RANIA 14,5

38 ZERDOUDI LOUBNA 10

39 ZEROULOU NESRINE 10

40 ZIADA FATMA ZAHRA 12,5

41

42
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Travail en classe
Travail à 

domicile 
Autres

1 ADIOUI RAOUIA 14 14

2 AMARA MADI SOUNDOUS 0 0

3 ATAMNA MOHAMMED WASSIM 15,5 15,5

4 ATAMNIA NADA 12 12

5 BENHAMZA FATIMA 13 13

6 BESSIOUD MAYSA 12,5 12,5

7 BOUKARAA ROUMAYSSA 15,5 15,5

8 BOUMAZA YACINE 0 0

9 BOUMEDIENNE HEITHEM 0 0

10 BOUREGHDA HADJER 13,5 13,5

11 CHEKKATI RIYANE 0 0

12 CHELLIHI ILHEM 8,5 8,5

13 CHERIET YOUSSOUF ANISS 0 0

14 DELROUM ABDELMALIK 8 8

15 DOUBABI ASMA 0 0

16 EL MAADI NESRINE 15,5 15,5

17 FAREH ILHEM 15,5 15,5

18 HACHEMI NASREDDINE 0 0

19 HAFIANI AYA 12,5 12,5

20 HAFIANI IMANE 13 13

21 HANNACHI SALAH EDDINE 0

22 HENCHIRI YOUSRA 13 13

23 KHEMMAR AMEL 10 10

24 KOUARTA ALA EDDINE 15 15

25 KRIMI CHEMS- ELASSIL 0

26 MEDAREG NAROU DOUNIA ZED 14,5 14,5

27 MEKKIOU NOUR 14 14

28 MERCHELA ABDERRAHIM 13 13

29 MOUADNA YASSMINE 8,5 8,5

30 MOUASSA RAYANE 9 9

31 NASRI RAYANE 13 13

32 RAHABI AYA 13 13

33 REBBAHI FAKHRE EL ISLEM 14 14

34 SEBTI DJAZIRA 14,5 14,5

35 SEKAKMIA CHAYMA 13 13

36 ZAAMOUCHE BOUCHRA 12,5 12,5

37 ZAZIA RANIA 14,5 14,5

38 ZERDOUDI LOUBNA 8,5 8,5

39 ZEROULOU NESRINE 10 10

40 ZIADA FATMA ZAHRA 8 8

41 0

42 0
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